

## Application To Become A Little Free Library Steward

Email completed applications to: info@TheMontgomeryFoundation.com

I understand that, as part of its family reading and literacy program, the Montgomery Foundation is accepting applications from residents who agree to find a location and provide oversight for a Little Free Library to be donated by the Montgomery Foundation. By submitting this application, I hereby apply to provide a suggested location and to become a caretaker of the library and its content. I understand that this is a volunteer commitment and that no legal responsibility is implied or intended. I understand that the Little Free Library itself will remain the property of The Montgomery Foundation and that only Montgomery locations will be considered.

Name			_	
Street Address				
City	State	Zip	-	
Phone				
Email			-	
Why I Would Like To B	e A Little Free Libr	ary Steward		
The Location I Propose	confirm the addre	ess, land owner's perm	nission (photo if possible)	
If My Application Is Acc	cepted, Here's Wha	at I Will Do To Make M	y Little Free Library a Sud	ccess
Should I No Longer Be	Able To Serve As	A Steward, Here's Hov	w I Will Transition To Ano	other
Date				
www.TheMontgomer	yFoundation.com	<ul><li>info@TheMontgomo</li></ul>	eryFoundation.com	

<u>www.TheMontgomeryFoundation.com</u> • info@TheMontgomeryFoundation.com 3003 Foxmoor Drive, Montgomery, IL 60538